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Onsdags kapsejlads forar 2023

Roskilde sejlklub / Veddelev Strands Badelaug

Onsdag 10-05-2023 - 1 Fleet at 18:45:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50:00, Distance: 6.97, Course: D, Wind strength: Hard
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Class SailNo Club
H-bad 412 VSB
Impala 15 VSB
27

640 RS
31
Comfort 246 RS
30
Drage 229 RS
Nordisk 859 VSB
Folkebad
IF-bad 2655 VSB
IF-bad 291 RS
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Custom WindRats
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572.4
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628.0

628.0

Start

Finish Elapsed Corrected

852.0,662.0,586.4  18:50:00 20:10:32 1:20:32 1:28:40

770.4,614.0,542.2 18:50:00 20:09:39 1:19:39  1:32:55

832.2,649.0,572.4 18:50:00 20:14:25 1:24:25 1:34:10

810.4,632.0,558.8

853.0,660.2,581.2

1002.6,752.0,657.6

879.8,698.4,628.0

879.8,698.4,628.0

Onsdag 10-05-2023 - 2 Fleet at 18:45:00

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50:00, Distance: 6.97, Course: D, Wind strength: Hard

Class SailNo Club

Melges 195
24

J-80 451
J-80 700

HelmName

RS  Kristian Juel
Thomsen

RS  Morten Nielsen
RS  Morten Rytter

Finish Elapsed Corrected

689.0,567.0,496.0 18:50:00 19:55:25 1:05:25 1:24:03

721.0,592.4,526.2 18:50:00 20:02:26 1:12:26 1:27:33

Custom WindRats Start
496.0

526.2

526.2 721.0,592.4,526.2

Onsdag 10-05-2023 - 3 Fleet at 18:45:00

DNC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50:00, Distance: 6.97, Course: D, Wind strength: Hard

Rank Fleet Boat

Rank Fleet Boat

1

4

Fru
Larsen
La Lina
TheStig

X-it

Elvira

Sally

3 Mjglner
3 Spire

3 Sigrid

3 50/50

3 Liberty

Start: Start 2, Finishes:

Class
X-99

Scan-
kap 99

Banner
34

X-342

Elan 333
Elan 333

Class

Banner 28 Racer

Banner 30
H-35
Larsen 28

Wasa 30

SailNo Club
111 RS

39 VSB
26 VSB
3 VSB
454 VSB
347 RS

SailNo Club
110 RS
70 RS
40 RS
47 VSB
17 VSB

HelmName
Mads Stallknecht 527.6
Morten Sgrensen ~ 543.6
Henning Kristensen 528.6
Mogens Arentoft 550.4
lan Lind Seddon 515.2

Onsdag 10-05-2023 - 4 Fleet at 18:45:00

Custom WindRats

Place Points
735.6,595.4,527.6
753.4,607.6,543.6
744.6,595.0,528.6
770.6,616.2,550.4
724.2,576.4,515.2

Finish time, Time: 18:55:00, Distance: 6.97, Course: D, Wind strength: Hard

HelmName

Norman Sloth

Saren Kjeer

Per Hammel

Thomas
Hermann

Claus Staffe

Carsten Weber

Kock

Custom WindRats Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
501.6 702.6,564.6,501.6 18:55:00 20:03:20 1:08:20 1:26:19
535.0 743.2,597.0,535.0 18:55:00 20:08:40 1:13:40 1:27:46
527.8 759.2,598.0,527.8 18:55:00 20:09:38 1:14:38 1:29:34
526.4 732.2,589.6,526.4 18:55:00 20:15:04 1:20:04 1:35:10
508.2 723.4,573.0,508.2 DNC

513.2 737.2,580.0,513.2 DNC
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Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom WindRats Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE
Matchbox Dehler VSB Anders 488.9 653.4,532.2,488.9 DNC
35 Terkildsen
Frida Elan 333 VSB Searen Kjeer 509.4 728.0,575.0,509.4 DNC
Frida Dehler RS Pall Jonsson 518.0 745.0,587.4,518.0 DNC
34
Onsdag 10-05-2023 - 5 Fleet at 18:45:00
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00:00, Distance: 6.97, Course: D, Wind strength: Hard
Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom WindRats Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE
Luna Accona 85 RS Lars 465.8 667.8,528.6,465.8 19:00:00 20:07:28 1:07:28 1:29:36 0:00:00
400 Caspersen
Bagheera Ylva 18 RS Otto 502.0 737.0,570.4,502.0 19:00:00 20:13:05 1:13:05 1:31:01 0:01:25
Paulsen
Aurora Diva 39 150 RS  Per Eriksen 496.8 706.6,560.0,496.8 19:00:00 20:18:15 1:18:15 1:36:47 0:07:11
Trefoldigheden Dragonfly 260 VSB Sven 500.9 690.0,537.4,500.9 DNC
800 Scharling
Rosa Concorde 22 RS  Preben 521.4 707.8,578.4,521.4 DNC
38 Egerup
Fru Vognsen Jeanneau 9408 VSB Anders 504.6 715.4,568.0,504.6 DNC
Sun Fast Vognsen
32
Ydun Ylva 34 RS Carsten 502.0 737.0,570.4,502.0 DNC
Holgaard
Onsdag 10-05-2023 - 6 Fleet at 18:45:00
Start: Start tur, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00:00, Distance: 6.97, Course: D, Wind strength: Hard
Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom WindRats Start Finish  Elapsed Corrected BCE
Irmgard  Dehler 38 322 Flemming 491.2 675.2,547.0,491.2 19:00:00 20:11:18 1:11:18 1:30:29 0:00:00
Eske Hansen
Roxanne X-382 Klaus Frovin  481.8 689.6,545.6,481.8 DNC
Jorgensen
Silver Wauquiez 6108 Peter 447.0 650.0,510.0,447.0 DNC
45 Mortensen
Elvera Nordisk Henry Larsen 569.8 780.0,631.8,569.8 DNC
Familiebad

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

Points

10.0

10.0
10.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0
8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

Points

1.0

5.0

5.0

5.0



